
630 East Hopkins
San Marcos, TX 78666City of San Marcos

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID#18-937 Name:

Status:Type: Discussion Item Individual Consideration

File created: In control:1/15/2019 City Council

On agenda: Final action:2/19/2019

Title: Consider approval, by motion, of Change Order #1 for the Victory Gardens Subdivision Improvement
Project in the amount of $142,076.00 adding locations for water and wastewater replacement to
replace all of the water and wastewater infrastructure within the Project limits.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Location Map, 2. VG Added W-WW Map, 3. Change Order #1_Signed

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Marcos Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

